
MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Boys     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Falls                    1    4    6    9   10   21   23   =  30      16:04      0:45
    2   Linn-Mar                       2    3    5   15   17   19   34   =  42      16:14      1:09
    3   Iowa City West                 8   11   13   18   20   26   27   =  70      16:39      0:40
    4   Dubuque Senior                 7   12   14   16   24   29   33   =  73      16:40      1:05
    5   Wahlert Catholic              22   25   32   41   43   47   48   = 163      17:33      0:53
    6   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        31   35   36   37   38   39   44   = 177      17:33      0:15
    7   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          28   30   40   42   45   46        = 185      17:42      0:41

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Isaac Smith                  SR    Cedar Falls                       15:38      5:02
      2       2   Ryan Murphy                  JR    Linn-Mar                          15:41      5:03
      3       3   Michael Mather               SR    Linn-Mar                          15:45      5:04
      4       4   Sam Schillinger              JR    Cedar Falls                       15:53      5:07
      5       5   Dalton Gosch                 JR    Linn-Mar                          16:05      5:11
      6       6   Ethan Smith                  SR    Cedar Falls                       16:06      5:11
      7       7   Mark Whalen                  SR    Dubuque Senior                    16:09      5:12
      8       8   Patrick Karanja              SR    Iowa City West                    16:20      5:15
      9       9   Jake Hartman                 SR    Cedar Falls                       16:22      5:16
     10      10   Andrew Nurse                 SR    Cedar Falls                       16:23      5:16
     11      11   Kolby Greiner                FR    Iowa City West                    16:28      5:18
     12      12   Jalen Hildebrand             SO    Dubuque Senior                    16:30      5:19
     13      13   Matthew Schneider            SR    Iowa City West                    16:36      5:21
     14      14   Preston Kizer                SR    Dubuque Senior                    16:38      5:21
     15      15   Johnny Clymer                SR    Linn-Mar                          16:48      5:25
     16      16   Will Whalen                  SO    Dubuque Senior                    16:49      5:25
     17      17   Colin Johnston               SO    Linn-Mar                          16:50      5:25
     18      18   Andrew Murley                JR    Iowa City West                    16:50      5:25
     19      19   Grant Chlystun               SO    Linn-Mar                          16:57      5:27
     20      20   Ali Ali                      JR    Iowa City West                    17:00      5:28
     21      21   Josh Timm                    JR    Cedar Falls                       17:05      5:30
     22      22   Andrew Donovan               SR    Wahlert Catholic                  17:06      5:30
     23      23   Ben Hertz                    SR    Cedar Falls                       17:11      5:32
     24      24   Nathan Vail                  JR    Dubuque Senior                    17:14      5:33
     25      25   Davis Flogel                 SO    Wahlert Catholic                  17:15      5:33
     26      26   Jared Bailey                 SO    Iowa City West                    17:16      5:33
     27      27   Kyle Sulwer                  SO    Iowa City West                    17:19      5:34
     28      28   Derek Girling                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:22      5:35
     29      29   Brandon Sindt                SR    Dubuque Senior                    17:22      5:36
     30      30   Jacob Ciabatti               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:23      5:36
     31      31   Barrett Wise                 SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:23      5:36
     32      32   Nathan Tranel                JR    Wahlert Catholic                  17:31      5:38
     33      33   Dana Miller                  SR    Dubuque Senior                    17:32      5:39
     34      34   Carter Lorenz                JR    Linn-Mar                          17:33      5:39
     35      35   Eli Sarantakos               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:34      5:39
     36      36   Nate Homan                   SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:35      5:40
     37      37   Robert Larson                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:36      5:40
     38      38   Mac Karr                     SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:38      5:41
     39      39   Nathan Prochnow              SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            17:40      5:41
     40      40   Jackson Middlekauff          JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:47      5:44
     41      41   Lucas Blosch                 SR    Wahlert Catholic                  17:53      5:45
     42      42   Riley Patton                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:54      5:46
     43      43   Trenton Dodds                FR    Wahlert Catholic                  17:59      5:47
     44      44   Kane Kramer                  JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            18:01      5:48
     45      45   Gage Cadenhead               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:03      5:49
     46      46   Jackson Foley                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:12      5:51
     47      47   Michael Olk                  SR    Wahlert Catholic                  18:12      5:52
     48      48   Zach Berning                 FR    Wahlert Catholic                  18:28      5:57
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MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Boys     Tuma Soccer Complex, Marion, IA     10/15/2015     Sunny, NW 24mph 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Falls                       Score =   30
    1    Isaac Smith, SR                15:38  5:02
    4    Sam Schillinger, JR            15:53  5:07
    6    Ethan Smith, SR                16:06  5:11
    9    Jake Hartman, SR               16:22  5:16
   10    Andrew Nurse, SR               16:23  5:16
   21    Josh Timm, JR                  17:05  5:30
   23    Ben Hertz, SR                  17:11  5:32

  2) Linn-Mar                          Score =   42
    2    Ryan Murphy, JR                15:41  5:03
    3    Michael Mather, SR             15:45  5:04
    5    Dalton Gosch, JR               16:05  5:11
   15    Johnny Clymer, SR              16:48  5:25
   17    Colin Johnston, SO             16:50  5:25
   19    Grant Chlystun, SO             16:57  5:27
   34    Carter Lorenz, JR              17:33  5:39

  3) Iowa City West                    Score =   70
    8    Patrick Karanja, SR            16:20  5:15
   11    Kolby Greiner, FR              16:28  5:18
   13    Matthew Schneider, SR          16:36  5:21
   18    Andrew Murley, JR              16:50  5:25
   20    Ali Ali, JR                    17:00  5:28
   26    Jared Bailey, SO               17:16  5:33
   27    Kyle Sulwer, SO                17:19  5:34

  4) Dubuque Senior                    Score =   73
    7    Mark Whalen, SR                16:09  5:12
   12    Jalen Hildebrand, SO           16:30  5:19
   14    Preston Kizer, SR              16:38  5:21
   16    Will Whalen, SO                16:49  5:25
   24    Nathan Vail, JR                17:14  5:33
   29    Brandon Sindt, SR              17:22  5:36
   33    Dana Miller, SR                17:32  5:39

  5) Wahlert Catholic                  Score =  163
   22    Andrew Donovan, SR             17:06  5:30
   25    Davis Flogel, SO               17:15  5:33
   32    Nathan Tranel, JR              17:31  5:38
   41    Lucas Blosch, SR               17:53  5:45
   43    Trenton Dodds, FR              17:59  5:47
   47    Michael Olk, SR                18:12  5:52
   48    Zach Berning, FR               18:28  5:57

  6) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  177
   31    Barrett Wise, SR               17:23  5:36
   35    Eli Sarantakos, SR             17:34  5:39
   36    Nate Homan, SR                 17:35  5:40
   37    Robert Larson, SO              17:36  5:40
   38    Mac Karr, SR                   17:38  5:41
   39    Nathan Prochnow, SR            17:40  5:41
   44    Kane Kramer, JR                18:01  5:48

  7) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  185
   28    Derek Girling, SR              17:22  5:35
   30    Jacob Ciabatti, SO             17:23  5:36
   40    Jackson Middlekauff, JR        17:47  5:44
   42    Riley Patton, JR               17:54  5:46
   45    Gage Cadenhead, SO             18:03  5:49
   46    Jackson Foley, SO              18:12  5:51

 Incomplete Teams:
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